
Senior Tournament 
January 20, 2024 

 
     

Men’s Division 
Game Game Game   Hdcp 
   1    2   3 Total Hdcp Total Prize 

 
1. Michael Williams 278 192 269 739 51 790 420 
2. Karl Shanfelter  213 248 232 693 93 786 200 
3. Keith Ahlgrim  224 237 266 727 51 778 100 
4. Danny Jones  222 241 223 686 87 773 90  
5. Curtis Graves  222 220 245 687 60 747 80 
6. Roland Scott  203 279 222 704 36 740 70 
7. William Rodgers 226 249 216 691 36 727 60  
8. John Blankenship 207 219 205 631 90 721 50 
9. Jimmy Lee  207 208 201 616 99 715 
10. Angel Ramos  180 222 224 626 84 710 
11. Stanley Redd  249 205 245 699 6 705 
12. Edward Roberts  173 221 257 651 54 705 
13. Edward Cotman  187 210 176 573 129 702 
14. Daniel Carhart  227 218 213 658 39 697 
15. George Solomon 171 175 211 557 126 683 
16. David Ford  179 200 201 580 96 676 
17. Milton Jones  185 216 215 616 54 670 
18. Jon Hill   184 199 225 608 60 668 
19. Kenneth Switzer 205 179 179 563 105 668 
20. Steve Adams  175 228 201 604 63 667 
21. Dewey Bentley  237 202 206 645 21 666 
22. Stephen Jones Sr 210 237 150 597 69 666 
23. Jim Gilfone  145 154 225 524 141 665 
24. Dave Leffert  214 188 144 546 108 654 
25. Cleveland Dixon  149 175 161 485 168 653 
26. Steve Humphrey 199 223 191 613 33 646 
27. Anthony Farrar  212 192 185 589 54 643 
28. Walter Mallory  157 229 226 612 30 642 
29. Sean McDaniel  175 187 147 509 129 638 
30. Ronald Evans  183 179 141 503 132 635 
31. Darrly Ricks  209 158 195 562 72 634 
32. Hershel Blankenship 192 141 162 495 138 633 
33. Garland Jacobs  154 156 127 437 186 623 
34. Dave Lozeau  145 210 142 497 117 614 
35. Steve Gill  169 181 162 512 84 596 
36. Tim Crawley  161 182 197 540 54 594 
37. Brian Boyette  150 189 116 455 81 536 
38. Wade Watkins  0 0 0 0 138 138 

 
Total Prize 1070 

 



Senior Tournament 
January 20, 2024 

 
Women’s Division 

    Game Game Game   Hdcp 
   1    2   3 Total Hdcp Total Prize 

 
1. Zotelia Elliott  226 184 245 655 99 754 220 
2. Roslyn Goode  175 162 225 562 180 742 110 
3. Wanda Collins  172 206 162 540 186 726 70 
4. Dorothy Thomas 133 179 167 479 231 710 
5. Yolanda Graves  159 184 191 534 159 693 
6. Phyllis Hicks  145 146 139 430 243 673 
7. Christy Blankenship 169 148 125 442 228 670 
8. Terri Barrett-Vaden 146 137 204 487 174 661 
9. Kathleen Mitchell 137 137 130 404 255 659 
10. Shelia Johnson  147 160 187 494 162 656 
11. Karen Griscom  131 118 162 411 243 654 
12. Cynthia Neal  121 155 155 431 222 653 
13. Theda Wells  101 101 130 332 294 626 
14. Fay Smith  130 117 135 382 222 604 
15. Charmaine Moore 124 115 129 368 234 602 
16. Mary-Ann Keyes 116 117 125 358 216 574 

 
Total Prize 400 

Optional Scratch 
    Game Game Game   

   1    2   3 Total Prize 
 

1. Keith Ahlgrim  224 237 266 727 75 
2. Roland Scott  203 279 222 704 35 
3. Stanley Redd  249 205 245 699 20 
4. William Rodgers 226 249 216 691 
5. Curtis Graves  222 220 245 687 
6. Danny Jones  222 241 223 686 
7. Daniel Carhart  227 218 213 658 
8. Zotelia Elliott  226 184 245 655 
9. Edward Roberts  173 221 257 651 
10. Dewey Bentley  237 202 206 645 
11. Jimmy Lee  207 208 201 616 
12. Walter Mallory  157 229 226 612 
13. Steve Adams  175 228 201 604 
14. David Ford  179 200 201 580 

 
Total Prize  130 

 
Grand Total  1600 


